SGM2551A, SGM2551C
Precision Adjustable Current
Limited Power Distribution Switches
REV. A. 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2551A and SGM2551C power distribution
switches are intended for applications where precision
current limiting is required or heavy capacitive loads

SGM2551A SGM2551C            Limited Power Distribution Switches
2
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2551AYTDI6G/TR
SK5
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2551A
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2551AYN5G/TR SKEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2551CYTDI6G/TR
SL2
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2551C
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2551CYN5G/TR SLEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
NOTE: XX = Date Code, XXXX = Date Code.
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to
mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen
substances. If you have additional comments or questions,